
The School Day – 2023-24 
(A CONTINUOUS SINGLE TONE SIGNIFIES LOCKDOWN) 

 
 

Bank Holiday:  Monday 6th May 2024 – School Closed 
Training Days: Monday 4th September 2023; Friday 6th October 2023; Friday 1st December 2023; 

Friday 5th July 2024; Monday 22nd July 2024 

Autumn Term 2023 Spring Term 2024 Summer Term 2024 

OPEN 
Tues. 5th Sept - Yr7 

Wed. 6th Sept - all students 

OPEN 
Monday 8th January 

OPEN 
Monday 8th April 

Last day of half term 
Friday 27th October 

Last day of half term 
Friday 9th February 

Last day of half term 
Friday 24th May 

HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

OPEN 
Monday 6th November 

OPEN 
Monday 19th February 

OPEN 
Monday 3rd June 

Last day of term 
Friday 22nd December 

Last day of term 
Friday 22nd March 

Last day of term 
Friday 19th July 


